1 | © Danfoss | February 2021 AI269157216699en-000117
Data Sheet
EM-PMI540-T1500
Electric machine, permanent magnet internal
Classified as Business
FEATURES
 Synchronous Reluctance assisted Permanent
Magnet (SRPM) technology

Current
[A]
Nom.
speed
[rpm]
Max.
speed
[rpm]
Peak
torque
SINGLE
(*
Peak
torque
DUAL (**
EM-PMI540-T1500-700 1619 119 154 1810 133 176 700 1400 2600 -
EM-PMI540-T1500-1200 1580 199 269 1716 216 293 1200 2400 2110 2600
EM-PMI540-T1500-1400 1553 228 325 1723 253 358 1400 2800 1695 2600
EM-PMI540-T1500-1600 1452 243 342 1662 278 391 1600 3200 1500 2600
EM-PMI540-T1500-1800 1455 274 376 1606 303 413 1800 3600 1359 2600
EM-PMI540-T1500-2100 1381 304 411 1542 339 454 2100 4000 1118 2500
EM-PMI540-T1500-2400 1322 332 458 1510 380 522 2400 4000 1012 2135
(* Peak torque achieved with one (350A) inverter
(** Peak torque achieved with two (350A) inverters
The maximum allowed peak torque duration at stator winding starting temperature +90°C is 5.5 minutes. The given values
indicate typical duration and are not verified. In case more accurate values are required, cyclic dimensions are needed.

ratio
[V/rpm]
(***
EM-PMI540-T1500-700 137 131 153 0.96 155 147 175 0.95 800 106.7 0.713
EM-PMI540-T1500-1200 232 221 268 0.95 254 241 291 0.95 1400 187 0.389
EM-PMI540-T1500-1400 277 255 321 0.92 308 282 356 0.92 1600 213 0.324
EM-PMI540-T1500-1600 292 267 338 0.91 336 302 358 0.90 1800 240 0.291
EM-PMI540-T1500-1800 321 300 372 0.94 354 330 409 0.93 2000 267 0.259
EM-PMI540-T1500-2100 349 329 405 0.94 388 364 450 0.94 2300 307 0.238
EM-PMI540-T1500-2400 378 349 441 0.92 443 409 516 0.92 2600 347 0.194
(*** Back EMF for cold (20°C) generator
PRODUCT CODE AND OPTIONS
Use product code including all needed options for ordering. Standard options are not given with the code as they are selected
by default if a non-standard option is not selected. Standard options are indicated by a star (*).
Product code Description
EM-PMI540-T1500-1600-DUAL Standard 1600 rpm unit with standard options
EM-PMI540-T1500-1600-DUAL+BIN Standard unit with insulated bearing in N-end
Table 4 Product code examples
Data Sheet
EM-PMI540-T1500